Endeavor™ Line Achiever® Series
iM Air Conditioner
FORM NO. A22-337 REV. 1
Air Conditioners
RA14AZ
RA14AZ
Cooling Efficiency up to: 15.2 SEER2/12 EER2
Nominal Sizes: 11/2 to 5 Ton [5.28 to 17.6 kW]

48 - 48,000 [14.07 kW]
60 - 60,000 [17.58 kW]
Model Number Identification
RA14AZ
 Air Conditioners
[  ] Designates Metric Conversions
AVAILABLE MODELS DESCRIPTION
RA14AZ18AJ1NA Endeavor™ Line Achiever® Series iM Air Conditioner 1 1/2 ton 14.3 SEER2 Single-Stage Air Conditioner-208/230/1/60
RA14AZ18AJ1NALHP Endeavor™ Line Achiever® Series iM Air Conditioner 1 1/2 ton 14.3 SEER2 Single-Stage Air Conditioner w/ High/Low Pressure-208/230/1/60
RA14AZ24AJ1NA Endeavor™ Line Achiever® Series iM Air Conditioner 2 ton 14.3 SEER2 Single-Stage Air Conditioner-208/230/1/60
RA14AZ24AJ1NALHP Endeavor™ Line Achiever® Series iM Air Conditioner 2 ton 14.3 SEER2 Single-Stage Air Conditioner w/ High/Low Pressure-208/230/1/60
RA14AZ30AJ1NA Endeavor™ Line Achiever® Series iM Air Conditioner 2 1/2 ton 14.3 SEER2 Single-Stage Air Conditioner-208/230/1/60
RA14AZ30AJ1NALHP Endeavor™ Line Achiever® Series iM Air Conditioner 2 1/2 ton 14.3 SEER2 Single-Stage Air Conditioner w/ High/Low Pressure-208/230/1/60
RA14AZ36AJ1NA Endeavor™ Line Achiever® Series iM Air Conditioner 3 ton 14.3 SEER2 Single-Stage Air Conditioner-208/230/1/60
RA14AZ36AJ1NALHP Endeavor™ Line Achiever® Series iM Air Conditioner 3 ton 14.3 SEER2 Single-Stage Air Conditioner w/ High/Low Pressure-208/230/1/60
RA14AZ42AJ1NA Endeavor™ Line Achiever® Series iM Air Conditioner 3 1/2 ton 14.3 SEER2 Single-Stage Air Conditioner-208/230/1/60
RA14AZ42AJ1NALHP Endeavor™ Line Achiever® Series iM Air Conditioner 3 1/2 ton 14.3 SEER2 Single-Stage Air Conditioner w/ High/Low Pressure-208/230/1/60
RA14AZ48AJ1NA Endeavor™ Line Achiever® Series iM Air Conditioner 4 ton 14.3 SEER2 Single-Stage Air Conditioner-208/230/1/60
RA14AZ48AJ1NALHP Endeavor™ Line Achiever® Series iM Air Conditioner 4 ton 14.3 SEER2 Single-Stage Air Conditioner w/ High/Low Pressure-208/230/1/60
RA14AZ60AJ1NA Endeavor™ Line Achiever® Series iM Air Conditioner 5 ton 14.3 SEER2 Single-Stage Air Conditioner-208/230/1/60
RA14AZ60AJ1NALHP Endeavor™ Line Achiever® Series iM Air Conditioner 5 ton 14.3 SEER2 Single-Stage Air Conditioner w/ High/Low Pressure-208/230/1/60
RA14AZ18AJ1NA Achiever® Series iM Air Conditioner 1 1/2 ton 14.3 SEER2 Single-Stage Air Conditioner-208/230/1/60
RA14AZ18AJ1NALHP Achiever® Series iM Air Conditioner 1 1/2 ton 14.3 SEER2 Single-Stage Air Conditioner w/ High/Low Pressure-208/230/1/60
RA14AZ24AJ1NA Achiever® Series iM Air Conditioner 2 ton 14.3 SEER2 Single-Stage Air Conditioner-208/230/1/60
RA14AZ24AJ1NALHP Achiever® Series iM Air Conditioner 2 ton 14.3 SEER2 Single-Stage Air Conditioner w/ High/Low Pressure-208/230/1/60